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Countr

G7 & E

U.S. 

Euro Re

Japan 

German

France 

Italy

U.K. 

Canada

Europe

Austria

Croatia

Czech R

Denma

Estonia

Finland

Greece 

Hungar

Ireland

Netherl

Norway

Poland 

Portuga

Roman

Russia 

Sloveni

Spain 

Sweden

Switzer

Ukraine

Asia

Austral

China 

Hong K

India 

Indone

Malays

New Ze

Philipp

Singapo

S. Kore

Taiwan

Thailan

 

Globa  

  

y

Euro Zone

egion 

ny

a 

a 

a 

Rep. 

ark 

a 

d 

ry 

d 

lands 

y

al 

ia 

ia 

n 

rland 

e 

lia 

Kong 

sia 

ia 

ealand 

pines

ore 

a 

n 

nd 

al Macro

GDP YoY%

1.50%

-0.60%

0.50%

0.90%

0.00%

-2.40%

0.00%

1.30%

0.40%

-1.90%

-1.60%

-0.30%

3.50%

-1.20%

-5.50%

-1.50%

0.80%

-1.30%

1.20%

1.40%

-3.50%

-0.50%

2.90%

-3.30%

-1.80%

0.70%

1.40%

-2.70%

3.10%

7.90%

1.30%

5.30%

6.10%

5.20%

2.00%

6.80%

1.10%

1.50%

3.40%

3.00%

 View 

Consumer PPrices YoY

1.70%

2.20%

-0.10%

2.10%

1.30%

2.20%

2.70%

0.80%

2.80%

4.70%

2.40%

2.00%

3.40%

2.40%

0.20%

5.00%

1.20%

2.90%

1.40%

2.40%

1.90%

5.00%

7.10%

2.40%

2.60%

-0.10%

-0.40%

-0.20%

2.20%

2.00%

3.70%

10.60%

4.60%

1.20%

0.90%

3.00%

4.30%

1.50%

1.20%

3.40%
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Federal Budg
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get % GDP

-8.10%

-3.20%

-10.00%

-0.80%

-4.60%

-2.40%

-8.00%

-3.70%

-3.10%

-4.70%

-3.50%

-5.90%

-2.10%

-1.40%

-7.20%

-3.00%

-8.50%

-4.50%

14.20%

-3.20%

-4.50%

-1.90%

0.60%

-4.70%

-6.00%

-0.10%

0.20%

-2.80%

-2.50%

-1.30%

0.50%

-8.30%

-1.00%

-4.30%

-5.40%

-1.90%

5.50%

2.40%

-4.60%

-3.10%

Current Acccount % GDP

-3.30%

0.70%

2.20%

5.20%

-1.90%

-2.20%

-1.70%

-2.70%

1.40%

0.40%

-2.10%

4.80%

0.90%

-1.00%

-7.40%

3.30%

1.00%

8.20%

14.80%

-4.50%

-4.20%

-4.20%

4.80%

1.80%

-2.10%

3.00%

12.10%

-5.90%

-4.60%

2.30%

3.20%

-3.20%

-0.40%

10.80%

-0.90%

0.90%

21.80%

1.90%

8.00%

1.00%

Jobless Rate

% 7.90

% 11.70

% 4.20

% 6.80

% 9.90

% 10.60

% 7.70

% 7.00

% 9.10

% 21.10

% 8.00

% 4.80

% 6.00

% 6.90

% 24.80

% 10.70

% 14.60

% 7.20

% 2.70

% 13.40

% 15.80

% 5.80

% 5.30

% 12.20

% 26.00

% 7.40

% 3.40

% 1.80

% 5.40

% 4.10

% 3.30

% n

% 6.10

% 3.00

% 6.90

% 6.80

% 1.80

% 3.00

% 4.20

% 0.40

e

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

n/a 

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



Count

World

ASEAN

BRICS

Euro A

G-7 

OPEC 

China 

Japan 

Saudi A

Russia

Switze

Taiwan

Brazil 

Korea 

Hong 

India 

Singap

Eurosy

Algeri

Thaila

Mexic

Malay

Indone

Libya 

Turkey

Poland

Denma

Israel 

Philipp

Canad

United

Peru 

ECB 

United

Norwa

Czech 

Hunga

Roman

South 

U.A.E.

Swede

Nigeri

Qatar 

 

Worl  

  

ry

dwide 

N-4 

S 

Area 

Arabia 

a 

erland 

n

Kong 

pore 

ystem 

a 

and

o 

sia 

esia 

y 

d 

ark 

pines 

da 

d Kingdom 

d States 

ay 

Republic 

ary 

nia 

Africa 

. 

en 

ia 

ldwide In

Current (

nternatio

($ Billion)

10962.46

477.91

4430.76

165.21

1477.69

1266.99

3311.59

1191.63

656.83

480.20

467.96

406.56

377.66

328.91

321.00

261.32

258.84

219.85

186.96

171.26

165.43

126.40

108.78

107.57

105.31

97.49

82.29

78.40

71.48

68.89

64.95

58.16

54.82

49.09

46.03

45.80

44.03

42.10

41.05

40.90

40.29

39.51

39.01

onal Rese

% of Total

100.00%

4.40%

40.40%

1.50%

13.50%

11.60%

30.20%

10.90%

6.00%

4.40%

4.30%

3.70%

3.40%

3.00%

2.90%

2.40%

2.40%

2.00%

1.70%

1.60%

1.50%

1.20%

1.00%

1.00%

1.00%

0.90%

0.80%

0.70%

0.70%

0.60%

0.60%

0.50%

0.50%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

0.40%

rve Asset
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as a % of G

15

28

32

1

4

41

45

20

113

25

71

114

15

29

129

14

108

99

49

14

43

12

172

13

18

24

32

31

4

2

32

0

9

21

31

23

10

11

7

16

22

ts View (
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GDP MoM

5.70%

8.00%

2.80%

1.30%

4.40%

1.50%

5.20%

0.30%

3.90%

5.80%

1.00%

4.40%

5.20%

9.50%

9.10%

4.10%

8.00%

n/a 

9.10%

9.50%

4.30%

3.90%

2.80%

2.50%

3.60%

8.90%

4.70%

2.30%

1.80%

4.00%

2.70%

2.90%

n/a 

0.30%

9.50%

1.10%

1.40%

3.40%

0.10%

1.40%

7.50%

6.20%

2.60%

(ex - Gold

M % CH  Y

0.50%

-0.20%

0.20%

-0.60%

-0.20%

1.10%

0.40%

-0.10%

2.20%

-1.30%

1.60%

0.80%

0.00%

0.60%

1.20%

-0.30%

-0.20%

-0.60%

0.20%

0.10%

1.10%

0.80%

-3.50%

0.40%

5.00%

1.40%

-0.60%

3.30%

3.00%

0.50%

-1.30%

2.10%

-0.90%

-1.00%

0.90%

2.00%

2.00%

3.20%

0.30%

-1.20%

0.30%

8.90%

4.50%

d) 

YoY % CH

6.90%

2.50%

4.20%

7.00%

-1.10%

15.10%

4.10%

-2.80%

21.40%

5.20%

72.60%

4.20%

6.40%

5.60%

9.60%

0.60%

5.40%

5.60%

4.70%

2.10%

11.70%

5.40%

-2.90%

3.30%

36.80%

12.70%

5.20%

1.70%

7.40%

3.80%

15.50%

28.50%

1.90%

2.60%

3.60%

12.50%

-7.70%

-3.00%

2.70%

3.10%

3.60%

20.00%

195.60%

Last Update

n

n

n

n

n

n

12/31/20

1/31/20

12/31/20

1/31/20

12/31/20

1/31/20

2/6/20

1/31/20

1/31/20

2/1/20

1/31/20

12/31/20

10/31/20

2/1/20

2/1/20

1/15/20

1/31/20

6/30/20

2/1/20

1/31/20

11/30/20

1/31/20

11/30/20

1/31/20

12/31/20

9/30/20

n

1/25/20

1/31/20

1/31/20

12/31/20

1/31/20

11/30/20

9/30/20

12/31/20

8/31/20

11/30/20

e

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

n/a 

012

013

012

013

012

13 

013

013

013

013

013

12 

12 

13 

013

13 

013

012

013

013

12 

013

12 

013

012

012

n/a 

13 

013

013

012

013

012

012

12 

012

012



Count

G7 & 

U.S. 

Japan 

U.K. 

Canad

Euro R

Europ

Croati

Czech

Denm

Hunga

Norwa

Poland

Roman

Russia

Serbia

Swede

Ukrain

Asia

Austra

China

Hong 

India 

India 

Indon

Malay

New Z

Philip

S. Kor

Taiwa

Thaila

Vietna
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Federal budg

the IMF.  

 The federal 

the World E

  Real rates ar

Key Targe

F

Overn

Overn

Refin

Disc
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Len

De

R

Key P

 Refinan

One-W

R

Disc

Cash Ta

 Len

 Reverse 

R

Refer

Over

Overn

Repurc

 Redisc

 R

Refinan

k Watch 

nsumer Prices

get and curren

budget as a pe

Economic Outl

re calculated u

eted Rate C

Fed Funds 

night Rate 

Base Rate 

night Rate 

nance Rate 

count Rate 

Repo Rate 

nding Rate

Base Rate 

eposit Rate

Repo Rate 

olicy Rate 

ncing Rate 

Week Repo

Repo Rate 

count Rate 

arget Rate 

nding Rate 

Base Rate 

Repo Rate

Repo Rate 

rence Rate 

rnight Rate

Cash Rate 

night Rate 

chase Rate 

count Rate

Repo Rate 

ncing Rate 

s are calculated

nt account are 

ercent of GDP

look (Euro Reg

using the year-

Current Rate

0-.25% 

0-.1%

0.50%

1.00%

0.75%

7.00%

0.05%

0.30%

5.50%

1.50%

3.75%

5.25%

8.25%

11.75%

1.00%

7.50%

3.00%

6.00%

0.50%

6.75%

7.75%

5.75%

3.00%

2.50%

3.50%

2.75%

1.88%

2.75%

9.00%

d as YoY chan

expressed as a

P is the general

gion = Euro ar

-over-year cha
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Last Change

12/16/200

10/5/201

3/5/200

9/8/201

7/5/201

9/28/201

11/1/201

1/24/201

1/29/201

3/14/201

2/6/201

3/29/201

9/13/201

2/5/201

n/

3/22/201

12/4/201

7/5/201

12/16/200

1/29/201

1/29/201

2/9/201

5/5/201

3/10/201

10/25/201

10/11/201

6/30/201

10/17/201

1/4/201

nge for the mo

an estimated p

l government 

rea). 

ange in the hea

4 - 

e Amount

08

10 

09 

10

12

11

12

13 

13

12

13

12

12 

13

/a 

12

12

12

08

13

13

12

11

11

12

12

11 

12

13

st recent perio

percent of GDP

balance in per

adline figure f

t of Change

-0.75%

n/a 

-0.50%

0.25%

-0.25%

-2.00%

-0.20%

0.10%

-0.25%

-0.25%

-0.25%

-0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

-0.25%

-0.25%

-0.25%

-0.31%

-1.00%

-0.25%

-0.25%

-0.25%

0.25%

-0.50%

-0.25%

-0.25%

0.13%

-0.25%

-1.00%

od available. 

P for all of 201

rcent of GDP a

for consumer p

Real Rate

n/a 

n/a

-2.20%

0.20%

-1.45%

4.60%

-2.35%

-1.70%

0.50%

0.10%

1.35%

0.30%

1.15%

-0.45%

1.10%

7.70%

0.80%

4.00%

-3.20%

-4.42%

-3.42%

1.18%

1.80%

1.60%

0.50%

1.25%

0.73%

-0.64%

1.93%

12 according to

as reported in 

prices.  

Next Meeting

3/20/20

2/14/201

3/7/20

3/6/20

3/7/20

n

3/28/20

n

2/26/201

3/14/20

3/6/201

3/28/20

2/12/201

3/7/20

2/13/201

n

3/4/20

n

n

3/19/201

3/19/20

n

3/7/20

3/13/20

3/14/20

2/13/201

3/21/20

2/20/20

n

o      

g

013

13 

013

013

013

n/a 

013

n/a 

13 

013

13 

013

13 

013

13 

n/a 

013

n/a 

n/a 

13 

013

n/a 

013

013

013

13 

013

013

n/a 
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